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This is a representation for leasing purposes only and should not be used 
for measurements and co-tenancy of any kind. This drawing is not to scale.

9786 - 9790 Willow Street, Chemainus, BC                  

Sq.ft.Unit # Tenant Name

Separate OwnershipLeased Common AreasAvailable

Diana Davidson
ddavidson@anthemproperties.com
604 449 2427

anthemproperties.com Zac Osinchuk
zosinchuk@anthemproperties.com
604 237 0966

Bonnie Martin Eats
Rexall
Beyond the Usual
Available
Available
Citrus Cyles
Chemainus Marketplace
BC Liquor Store
Vancouver Island Soap Works
Cowichan Valley Denture Clinic

2877
9762
9770
9772
9774
9778
9790
103 - 2592
102 - 2592
101 - 2592

1,362
7,830
1,855
941
946
3,933
11,791
3,538
1,220
1,527


