Chemainus Road Royal Canadian Legion Dentist Cafe Loading _egion Street Chemainus Marketplace Loading Mill Street Laneway Loading Utopia Bakery Cafe Rexall **Willow Street** This is a representation for leasing purposes only and should not be used Available Common Areas Separate Ownership for measurements and co-tenancy of any kind. This drawing is not to scale.

7

Chemainus Marketplace

9786 - 9790 Willow Street, Chemainus, BC



Unit #	Sq.ft.	Tenant Name
2877	1,362	Bonnie Martin Eats
9762	7,830	Rexall
9770	1,855	Beyond the Usual
9772	941	Available
9774	946	Available
9778	3,933	Citrus Cyles
9790	11,791	Chemainus Marketplace
103 - 2592	3,538	BC Liquor Store
102 - 2592	1,220	Vancouver Island Soap Works
101 - 2592	1,527	Cowichan Valley Denture Clinic



Diana Davidson

ddavidson@anthemproperties.com 604 449 2427

Zac Osinchuk

zosinchuk@anthemproperties.com 604 237 0966

